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Lam-Tung Relationship Violated
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Spin dependent fragmentation functions at BELLE 1DIS2006, April 20th

Collins fragmentation in e+e- : 
Angles and Cross section cos(2φ0) method

ϕ0

1hP
r

2hP
r

( ) ( ) ( ) ( )

( ) ( ) Θ

Ω

2

21

11
02

21

21

4
11

22

sinyyyB

MM
HHpkpĥkĥcosyB
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